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EVENING

FOOD MENU

· PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY ACCEPT CARD PAYMENTS
· IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY CONCERNS PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF
· ALL OF YOUR GENEROUS TIPS GO DIRECTLY TO OUR STAFF

gro coffee

www.grocoffee.co.uk

grocoffee@outlook.com

@gro_coffee

*

GROS OWN PIZZA - 12"

1.  MOZZARELLA & BASIL

2.  ROCKET, VINE CHERRY TOMATOES & BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

3.  SPICY HOT SALAMI (SPIANATTA) & MOZZARELLA

4.  PARMA HAM, FLAT CAP MUSHROOM & MOZZARELLA

5.  CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPERS & MOZZARELLA

6.  ROASTED RED PEPPERS, MUSHROOM & SPINACH

7.  ITALIAN SAUSAGE, TRUFFLE OIL & MOZZARELLA

8.  ITALIAN COOKED HAM (PROSCIUTTO), PINEAPPLE & MOZZARELLA

9.  SALAMI (MILANO), TOMATO BASE, MUSHROOM & MOZZARELLA

10. ITALIAN MEAT FEAST & MOZZARELLA

£9.00

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

BUILD YOUR OWN - 12" OR 6"

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

£2.00 EACH FOR 12" PIZZA
£1.00 EACH FOR 6" PIZZA

SALAMI
SPICY SALAMI
CAJUN CHICKEN

STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING
PIETROS ITALIAN SAUSAGE

COOKED HAM
PARMA HAM

BACON
CHICKEN

PULLED PORK
GOATS CHEESE

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA
PEPPERONI
HALLOUMI

VEGETARIAN TOPPINGS

£2.00 EACH FOR 12" PIZZA
£1.00 EACH FOR 6" PIZZA

MUSHROOMS
PEPPERS
SPINACH

PINEAPPLE
CARAMELISED ONIONS

CHERRY TOMATO
ROCKET

ROASTER RED PEPPERS
JALAPENOS
CHILLIES
OLIVES

RED ONION

12" MARGARITA OR VEGETARIAN PIZZA  £9.00

 6" PIZZA OR GRO LONG PIZZA        £7.00

OUR PIZZA DOUGH IS MADE IN HOUSE AND PROVED
OVER 24 HOURS USING THE FINEST ITALIAN FLOUR.

GRO WEE ITALIAN BITES & SHARERS

·GARLIC BREAD

·GARLIC BREAD & MOZZARELLA

·BRUSCHETTA

·SHARE BOARD - ITALIAN MEATS, OLIVES, BALSAMIC ONIONS & BREAD

·TRIO OF OILS & WARM BREAD

·BALSAMIC ONIONS

·VERIGNOLA GREEN OLIVES

·ITALIAN MEAT PLATTER

·CAPRESE SALAD

£4.50

£4.50

£5.90

£9.50

£4.90

£3.00

£3.00

£8.00

£6.50
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GRO BURGERS

ALL OUR PATTIES ARE HAND MADE IN HOUSE FROM OUR OWN RECIPES
AND SERVED IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN.

CLASSIC
CARAMELISED ONION, PICKLE & HOME MADE BURGER SAUCE

SCOTSMAN
MOZZARELLA, SMOKED STREAKY BACON & CARAMELISED ONION

FIERY ITALIAN
PATTY INFUSED WITH NDUJA, TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA, SPIANATTA & SRIRACHA MAYO

THE GREEK
LAMB PATTY ON TZATZIKI, TOPPED WITH GRILLED HALLOUMI, LETTUCE & TOMATO

CHICKEN
MARINATED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BREAST, CREAMY MAYO, GHERKINS & LETTUCE

VEGGIE
CAJUN SWEET POTATO IN PANKO CRUMB, AVOCADO & MAYO

BEYOND MEAT BURGER
TOASTED VEGAN BUN, LETTUCE TOMATO, VEGAN MAYO AND A BEYOND MEAT PATTY 

£9.90

£10.50

£10.50

£10.90

£10.90

£9.50

£10.50

GRO SIDES

·FRIES, SKIN ON & SEASONED

 HALLOUMI FRIES 

·CRUNCHY THICK CUT SLAW & HELLMANS

·GRO POTATO SALAD

·CAMP FIRE CHILLI

·SWEET POTATO FRIES

·ARRAN MAC & CHEESE

·MIXED LEAF SALAD

·GARLIC MAYO DIP

·SRIRACHA MAYO DIP

£4.00

£5.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.00

£2.00

GRO PANCAKES

OUR DELICIOUS PANCAKES ARE MADE USING ORGANIC FLOUR, EGGS AND MILK

2 STACK     £6.60
3 STACK     £8.60
4 STACK     £9.60

PLEASE CHOOSE FROM:

·OUR DAILY SPECIAL (PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER)
·NUTELLA, MAPLE & CARAMELISED BANANA

·FRESH DOUBLE CREAM & BERRIES, BERRY COULIS & PISTACHIO
·BISCOFF TOP, MAPLE, STRAWBERRIES & LOTUS CRUMB

GRO CHICKEN TENDERS

BREAST OF CHICKEN  STRIPS MARINATED IN BUTTERMILK, COATED IN SEASONED ORGANIC FLOUR
AND DEEP FRIED TO PERFECTION

PICK YOUR SAUCE
BBQ, GARLIC MAYO, SWEET CHILI, SRIRACHA MAYO OR CLASSIC MAYO

 4 FOR £5.50 OR 8 FOR £8.00
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