EVENING

GRO WEE ITALIAN BITES & SHARERS

·GARLIC BREAD	£4.50
·GARLIC BREAD & MOZZARELLA	£4.50
·BRUSCHETTA	£5.90
·SHARE BOARD - ITALIAN MEATS, OLIVES, BALSAMIC ONIONS & BREAD	£9.50
·TRIO OF OILS & WARM BREAD	£4.90
·BALSAMIC ONIONS	£3.00
·VERIGNOLA GREEN OLIVES	£3.00
·ITALIAN MEAT PLATTER	£8.00
·CAPRESE SALAD	£6.50

GROS OWN PIZZA - 12"

OUR PIZZA DOUGH IS MADE IN HOUSE AND PROVED OVER 24 HOURS USING THE FINEST ITALIAN FLOUR.

1.	MOZZARELLA & BASIL	£9.00
2.	ROCKET, VINE CHERRY TOMATOES & BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	£12.00
3.	SPICY HOT SALAMI (SPIANATTA) & MOZZARELLA	£11.00
4.	PARMA HAM, FLAT CAP MUSHROOM & MOZZARELLA	£12.00
5.	CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPERS & MOZZARELLA	£12.00
6.	ROASTED RED PEPPERS, MUSHROOM & SPINACH	£12.00
7.	ITALIAN SAUSAGE, TRUFFLE OIL & MOZZARELLA	£12.00
8.	ITALIAN COOKED HAM (PROSCIUTTO), PINEAPPLE & MOZZARELLA	£12.00
9.	SALAMI (MILANO), TOMATO BASE, MUSHROOM & MOZZARELLA	£12.00
10	. ITALIAN MEAT FEAST & MOZZARELLA	£14.00

BUILD YOUR OWN - 12" OR 6"

12" MARGARITA OR VEGETARIAN PIZZA £9.00 6" PIZZA OR GRO LONG PIZZA £7.00

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

£2.00 EACH FOR 12" PIZZA £1.00 EACH FOR 6" PIZZA

SALAMI SPICY SALAMI CAJUN CHICKEN STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING

VEGETARIAN TOPPINGS

£2.00 EACH FOR 12" PIZZA £1.00 EACH FOR 6" PIZZA

> MUSHROOMS PEPPERS SPINACH PINEAPPLE

PIETROS ITALIAN SAUSAGE COOKED HAM PARMA HAM BACON CHICKEN PULLED PORK GOATS CHEESE BUFFALO MOZZARELLA PEPPERONI HALLOUMI

grocoffee@outlook.com

www.grocoffee.co.uk

CARAMELISED ONIONS CHERRY TOMATO ROCKET ROASTER RED PEPPERS JALAPENOS CHILLIES OLIVES RED ONION

· PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY ACCEPT CARD PAYMENTS

gro coffee

@gro_coffee

f

· ALL OF YOUR GENEROUS TIPS GO **DIRECTLY** TO OUR STAFF

· IF YOU HAVE ANY **ALLERGY CONCERNS** PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF

HHI EST 2015



ENTNG

GRO CHICKEN TENDERS

BREAST OF CHICKEN STRIPS MARINATED IN BUTTERMILK, COATED IN SEASONED ORGANIC FLOUR AND DEEP FRIED TO PERFECTION

PICK YOUR SAUCE

BBQ, GARLIC MAYO, SWEET CHILI, SRIRACHA MAYO OR CLASSIC MAYO

4 FOR £5.50 OR 8 FOR £8.00

GRO BURGERS

ALL (OUR	PATTIES	ARE HA	ND	MADE	IN	HO	USE	FROM	OUR	OWN	RECIPES	
		AND	SERVED	ΙN	ΑΤ	DAST	ΕD	BRI	OCHE	BUN.			

CARAMELISED ONION, PICKLE & HOME MADE BURGER SAUCE	£9.90
<u>SCOTSMAN</u> MOZZARELLA, SMOKED STREAKY BACON & CARAMELISED ONION	£10.50
FIERY ITALIAN PATTY INFUSED WITH NDUJA, TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA, SPIANATTA & SRIRACHA M	£10.50 AYO
<u>THE GREEK</u> LAMB PATTY ON TZATZIKI, TOPPED WITH GRILLED HALLOUMI, LETTUCE & TOMATO	£10.90
<u>CHICKEN</u> MARINATED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BREAST, CREAMY MAYO, GHERKINS & LETTUCE	£10.90
<u>VEGGIE</u> CAJUN SWEET POTATO IN PANKO CRUMB, AVOCADO & MAYO	£9.50
<u>BEYOND MEAT BURGER</u> TOASTED VEGAN BUN, LETTUCE TOMATO, VEGAN MAYO AND A BEYOND MEAT PATTY	£10.50

GRO SIDES

·FRIES, SKIN ON & SEASONED	£4.00 £5.00
HALLOUMI FRIES	
CRUNCHY THICK CUT SLAW & HELLMANS	£3.50
·GRO POTATO SALAD	£3.50
·CAMP FIRE CHILLI	£3.50
·SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.50
ARRAN MAC & CHEESE	£4.50
·MIXED LEAF SALAD	£4.50
GARLIC MAYO DIP	£2.00
·SRIRACHA MAYO DIP	£2.00
	6

🔀 grocoffee@outlook.com

www.grocoffee.co.uk

GRU PANCAKES

OUR DELICIOUS PANCAKES ARE MADE USING ORGANIC FLOUR, EGGS AND MILK



PLEASE CHOOSE FROM:

·OUR DAILY SPECIAL (PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER) ·NUTELLA, MAPLE & CARAMELISED BANANA ·FRESH DOUBLE CREAM & BERRIES, BERRY COULIS & PISTACHIO BISCOFF TOP, MAPLE, STRAWBERRIES & LOTUS CRUMB

· PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY ACCEPT CARD PAYMENTS

gro coffee

@gro_coffee

f

· IF YOU HAVE ANY **ALLERGY CONCERNS** PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF

· ALL OF YOUR GENEROUS TIPS GO **DIRECTLY** TO OUR STAFF

HHI EST_2015